North-South Skirmish Association, Inc.

136th National Skirmish, Oct 4 - 8, 2017
Individual Musket Match Results

® 50-Yard Musket
e 100-Yard Musket

e Musket Aggregate

50-Yard Musket Results
Top 10 Places Paid

# Expert Sharpshooter Marksman Striker

1 11409  95-01X 8025 93-00X 10626  91-04X 12624  88-00X

2 3590  94-02X 8301 91-03X 9506  90-02X 7020  87-00X

3 12502 92-03X 12062 90-01X 9354  89-00X 13426  86-01X

4 7403 92-01X 6593 90-00X 9895  88-02X 1560  85-02X

5 6629 92-00X 13241 89-01X 13655 88-00X 7106  85-02X

6 0713 92-00X 5318 89-01X 10181  88-00X 8046  85-01X

7 11131 91-02X 3726 89-00X 8482  88-00X 5218  85-00X

8 2160  91-01X 10830  89-00X 1832 87-01X 5782  85-00X

9 6506 91-01X 11287 88-02X 2214 87-01X 10453 84-00X
10 11692  91-01X 7296  88-02X 0526 87-01X 6299  84-00X
11 13663  90-02X 4914  88-01X 8905  87-00X 3121 83-00X
12 9289  90-01X 3921 88-01X 0145 86-01X 3175 83-00X
13 6528  90-00X 7250  88-01X 9158 86-01X 13568  83-00X
14 7791  90-00X 4952 87-02X 9703  86-01X 0385  82-00X
15 9372 90-00X 11902 87-01X 10994 86-01X 6048  82-00X
16 4466 89-02X 12391 87-01X 13630 86-01X 7436  82-00X
17 1614 89-01X 9185 87-00X 9131 86-00X 9764  82-00X
18 6637 89-01X 12511 87-00X 5699  85-00X 12954  82-00X
19 12085  89-01X 4594  86-00X 13058  85-00X 13424  82-00X
20 5282 89-00X 6546  86-00X 9806  84-02X 13621  82-00X
21 10414 89-00X 8082  86-00X 2078  84-00X 13558  81-01X
22 13172 89-00X 5493 85-03X 7446  84-00X 4431  81-00X
23 10496  88-02X 6855 85-01X 1862  83-00X 9892  81-00X
24 11929  88-02X 9684 85-01X 4515  83-00X 10795  81-00X
25 5779  88-01X 12837 85-01X 12109  83-00X 11307  81-00X
26 6738 88-01X 12838 85-01X 5571 82-01X 13534  81-00X
27 11221  88-01X 4378  85-00X 7063  82-01X 3037  80-01X
28 12466  88-01X 5678  85-00X 8173  82-01X 10126  80-01X
29 10627  88-00X 8649  85-00X 4790  82-00X 10368  80-00X
30 11444  88-00X 11604 85-00X 7208  82-00X 9989  79-00X
31 10358 87-01X 12609 85-00X 8675 82-00X 10205  78-01X
32 2419 87-00X 13214  85-00X 5619  81-01X 10329  78-00X
33 8904 87-00X 5969  84-01X 0413 81-00X 10719 78-00X
34 9863  87-00X 6914  84-01X 3097  81-00X 13524 78-00X
35 10572 87-00X 8578 84-01X 10777 81-00X 10771 77-01X
36 12424 87-00X 8873  84-00X 11585 81-00X 13478  77-01X
37 10846  86-03X 10621 83-01X 12601  81-00X 11612  77-00X

38 9777  86-02X 10882 83-01X 12726  81-00X 5795  76-01X
39 2588 86-01X 11406 83-00X 10808  80-00X 9055 76-01X
40 2403  86-00X 12027 83-00X 11127  80-00X 1977  76-00X
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3390
5109
6685
2318
4688
7368
10869
12217
1682
0701
9996
0233
2115
2495
2756
8885
0818
2881
6350
3991
5725
8239
10187
11012
11046
8119
6077
2386
9090
1537
9473
11983
0148
13714
2488
10547
5494
6783
1113
10552
4894
8790
9531
5172
12413
13616
12969
13686
10483
13519
13685
13701
11353
13690
13665

13319
13712
13657

3886
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86-00X
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85-01X
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76-00X
76-00X
74-00X
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74-00X
73-00X
73-00X
71-00X
70-00X
65-00X
62-00X
61-00X
61-00X
54-00X
53-00X
49-00X
42-00X
34-00X

31-00X
27-00X
14-00X

12648
4428
1824
5858
9820

10375

11609

13082

10686
4354
7937
9274
9405

11538

12926

13483
2603

11048

11556

12385
3703
4947
9059

12679
9447

12661
2395
3470
8825

11912

13608

12867
6950
9770
8464
0809
1820

12781
1146

10696
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7483
7963
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13247
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82-00X
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81-00X
81-00X
81-00X
80-00X
80-00X
80-00X
80-00X
78-01X
78-00X
77-00X
77-00X
76-01X
76-01X
76-00X
76-00X
76-00X
76-00X
76-00X
75-02X
75-00X
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59-00X
56-00X
51-00X
26-00X
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8626

11547

12649

12653
6015

12321
1142
3342
4272
7194
9859

12157
1728
0606
4712
6476
9227
9500

11254

11369

12592

12910
0155

12634
8204
8483
9972

11394
8562
6509

13454

12613
1561
1833
5821
6450
6488
6922
8193
2811
2978
6302

10217

10517

12879

13428

12410

12096
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69-01X
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4132
12127
12703
10319
4869
5898
12597
12884
3676
12522
13667
3265
3580
4898
6276
9378
10518
12670
10278
11483
11640
13298
13537
13681
2722
3059
12425
12993
13494
13668
3968
3014
3316
12429
13370
10536
0361
2028
10318
11324
1825
12304
10535
13115
13365
3489
13155
1816
13521
1992
7414
9751
13294
2064
5447

10372
10407
11380
13565
1515
3463
4808
12736
12949

76-00X
76-00X
76-00X
76-00X
75-01X
75-00X
75-00X
75-00X
75-00X
74-00X
74-00X
73-01X
73-00X
73-00X
73-00X
73-00X
73-00X
73-00X
73-00X
72-00X
72-00X
72-00X
72-00X
72-00X
72-00X
71-00X
71-00X
71-00X
71-00X
71-00X
71-00X
70-00X
69-00X
69-00X
69-00X
69-00X
68-01X
68-00X
68-00X
68-00X
68-00X
66-00X
66-00X
65-00X
65-00X
65-00X
64-00X
63-01X
63-00X
63-00X
62-00X
62-00X
62-00X
62-00X
61-00X
61-00X

61-00X
61-00X
61-00X
61-00X
60-00X
60-00X
60-00X
60-00X
60-00X
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2655
7369

9585
9600
11667
11064
12705
2134
8563
12510
2591
8619
8830
7492
8910
11949
10436
12764
0882
8768
11769
1140
5710
0254
11740
8291
6955
13324
2685
6666
10125

69-00X
69-00X

69-00X
69-00X
69-00X
68-00X
68-00X
67-00X
67-00X
67-00X
66-00X
66-00X
66-00X
64-00X
64-00X
64-00X
63-00X
63-00X
62-00X
62-00X
61-00X
59-02X
57-01X
55-01X
55-00X
53-01X
52-00X
52-00X
48-00X
45-00X
43-00X

13347
7221

12173
13460
1448
11650
11837
13638
0506
8461
9613
13573
13190
11553
13675
0297
12966
12128
2944
4467
6349
11778
12279
13632
12124
1649
6281
9991
13666
12226
13024
10866
13154
0629
9546
12046
8300
12457
8412
13584
6649
9937
13285
8542
1815
13585
1048
13612
11100
11007
12278
12456
11586
12883

60-00X
59-00X

59-00X
59-00X
58-00X
58-00X
58-00X
58-00X
57-00X
57-00X
57-00X
57-00X
56-00X
55-01X
55-01X
55-00X
55-00X
54-01X
54-00X
54-00X
54-00X
54-00X
54-00X
54-00X
53-00X
50-00X
49-00X
49-00X
49-00X
48-00X
48-00X
47-00X
46-00X
45-00X
44-00X
44-00X
43-00X
43-00X
42-00X
42-00X
38-00X
38-00X
37-00X
36-01X
35-00X
35-00X
30-00X
29-01X
25-00X
21-00X
19-00X
18-00X
14-00X
10-00X



100-Yard Musket Results
Top 9 Places Paid

# Expert Sharpshooter Marksman Striker

1 3590 95-01X 12661 91-02X 13058  90-00X 10205  91-00X

2 2160 93-02X 12838 91-01X 11369  89-00X 13494  84-00X

3 0233 93-01X 3921  91-00X 9666  88-01X 3676 83-00X

4 8239  92-01X 8301  89-00X 9895  88-01X 7106 83-00X

5 6783  92-00X 8025  87-02X 9158  88-01X 11640  81-00X

6 6077  91-04X 5858 87-01X 12321 87-01X 11612 81-00X

7 5109 91-01X 10889 87-01X 1862  86-00X 1977  81-00X

8 11131 90-02X 9059 87-00X 12109  86-00X 13621  80-00X

9 5779  90-01X 4354 87-00X 12601  85-01X 5218 80-00X
10 1537 90-01X 7963 87-00X 0882  85-01X 12429 79-00X
11 2115 90-00X 11406 87-00X 12592  85-01X 13424 79-00X
12 11444 90-00X 4594 86-01X 10808  85-00X 13524 79-00X
13 1682  89-03X 7250  85-02X 11585  85-00X 9546  78-01X
14 0818  89-02X 2479  85-00X 12042  85-00X 9892  78-01X
15 3390  89-01X 9274 85-00X 13674  85-00X 13521  77-01X
16 8904 §89-01X 8464 84-01X 6450  84-01X 13568  77-00X
17 0701  89-00X 8873  84-01X 8482  84-00X 3121 74-01X
18 4466 89-00X 12391 84-01X 8571  84-00X 3489  74-01X
19 4688 89-00X 12679 84-01X 12613  84-00X 12884  74-01X
20 10414 89-00X 0809  84-00X 0413 83-01X 5898  74-00X
21 7791  88-03X 4378  84-00X 6922  83-01X 7436 74-00X
22 5282 88-02X 5678 84-00X 10217 83-01X 4467  73-01X
23 7403  88-02X 10621  84-00X 6302  83-00X 11553  73-01X
24 6506 88-01X 11287 83-01X 8675 83-00X 11650  73-01X
25 9289 88-01X 13082 83-01X 8768  83-00X 0385  73-00X
26 0713 88-00X 11048 83-00X 11666  83-00X 13681  73-00X
27 3991  88-00X 5318  82-01X 13630  83-00X 3316 72-00X
28 13172 88-00X 6546  82-01X 9703  82-01X 9764  72-00X
29 2318 87-01X 3470  82-00X 10626  82-01X 10771 72-00X
30 6629 87-01X 8825 82-00X 12649 82-01X 11307  72-00X
31 9777 87-01X 10686  82-00X 5699  82-00X 13675  72-00X
32 10496 87-01X 11609  82-00X 9131  82-00X 7020  71-00X
33 2419  87-00X 3726 81-00X 7063  81-02X 6281  70-00X
34 2881  87-00X 5493 81-00X 0155 81-01X 9055  70-00X
35 5494  87-00X 6855  81-00X 9506  81-01X 12279 70-00X
36 6350 87-00X 6950 81-00X 12745 81-01X 13667  69-01X
37 9090 87-00X 12027 81-00X 13428 81-01X 4898  69-00X
38 11221  87-00X 1820  80-00X 0526  81-00X 8461  69-00X
39 11409  87-00X 2603 80-00X 8173  81-00X 11778  69-00X
40 12217  87-00X 5847 80-00X 12410 81-00X 1560  68-00X
41 11012 86-02X 7296  80-00X 12634  81-00X 2722 68-00X
42 11929  86-01X 8082 79-01X 13454 80-01X 10126  68-00X
43 4894  86-00X 9185  79-00X 2078  80-00X 10372 67-00X
44 6685 86-00X 10696  79-00X 6488  80-00X 13478  67-00X
45 12413 86-00X 12837  79-00X 9972 80-00X 13534  67-00X
46 10572 85-01X 12062  78-01X 2591  79-00X 9989  66-00X
47 11046  85-01X 12609  78-01X 8905  79-00X 13638  66-00X
48 12085 85-01X 12781 78-01X 11258  79-00X 4869  65-00X
49 9372 85-00X 2357 78-00X 0145 78-01X 12736  64-01X
50 10627  85-00X 4428  78-00X 6476  77-01X 10329  63-01X
51 2495  84-01X 9770  77-01X 4790  77-00X 13460  63-00X
52 2756  84-01X 13608 77-00X 10490  77-00X 9613  62-00X
53 10187  84-01X 6593  76-00X 11949  77-00X 10318  62-00X
54 10552  84-01X 8578  76-00X 2811 76-01X 10453  62-00X
55 11983 84-01X 10882  76-00X 6015  76-00X 10866  62-00X
56 2588  84-00X 8074 75-01X 6955  76-00X 11380  62-00X
57 10358  84-00X 9405  75-00X 8291  76-00X 12457  61-00X

58 2488  83-00X 9447  75-00X 10777  76-00X 13558  61-00X
59 8119 83-00X 13483 74-00X 11667 76-00X 1515 60-00X
60 8790  83-00X 11912 73-02X 5619  75-00X 2028  59-00X
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75-00X
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72-00X
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71-00X
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64-00X

63-00X
53-00X
39-01X
31-01X
28-00X
27-00X

7-00X

11902
4914
4947
7483

12867
3161

10830

12926

13241
8649

11604
5969

11556

11802

13053
2395
6914

12648
9684

13214
7431
7937
1640
1146
9820
5166

13247

73-01X
73-00X
73-00X
73-00X
73-00X
72-00X
72-00X
72-00X
72-00X
71-00X
71-00X
69-00X
69-00X
68-00X
68-00X
67-00X
67-00X
67-00X
65-01X
65-00X
64-00X
64-00X
60-00X
59-00X
44-00X
40-00X
22-00X

6509
10125
11127

2214

4515

5821
12705
12793
13655
12096

2029
11394
12726
11740

2655

4272
13324
12910

4712

8563
10181
10994
11547

9227

7194

8987

9354

9600
8562
1832
11013
8868
8910
7492
0606
2483
2685
8830
9585
11254
8619
4778
8626
11064
1561
13399
3097
2134
7446
5489
9500
9806
10436
12764
8204
10816
0254
1833
9859
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68-00X
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67-00X
66-02X
66-00X
65-00X
64-00X
64-00X
63-00X
63-00X
63-00X
61-01X
61-00X
61-00X
60-00X
59-01X
59-00X
58-01X
58-00X
56-00X
54-00X
53-00X
52-00X
51-00X
50-01X
49-00X
49-00X
48-00X
48-00X
48-00X
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12124
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5447
13370
13537
12425
10368
12304
13115
13155
2064
11483
13024
13365
12993
5782
12597
13565
1649
6349
9937
3580
9991
13612
10518
4431

4132
4808
11324
11100
3265
13573
2944
3014
6276
12173
12848
1448
13154
5795
11586
13666
8542

59-00X
59-00X
58-01X
58-00X
58-00X
58-00X
57-01X
55-00X
54-00X
53-00X
53-00X
52-00X
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51-00X
49-00X
48-00X
47-00X
46-00X
42-00X
40-01X
36-01X
36-00X
34-00X
34-00X
33-00X
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31-00X
29-00X
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12-00X
10-00X
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8-00X
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6-00X



120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Musket Aggregate Results
Top 6 Places Paid
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Expert

3590
2160
11409
11131
7403
0713
6506
6629
7791
4466
5779
9289
10414
11444
5282
0233
5109
13172
8904
10496
3390
9372
11929
12085
4688
8239
2115
2419
1682
9777
0701
10627
6077
0818
2318
10572
11692
6685
12217
1614
10358
12466
1537
3991
2881
6350
12502
11012
2495

189-03X
184-03X
182-01X
181-04X
180-03X
180-00X
179-02X
179-01X
178-03X
178-02X
178-02X
178-02X
178-00X
178-00X
177-02X
177-01X
177-01X
177-00X
176-01X
175-03X
175-01X
175-00X
174-03X
174-02X
174-01X
174-01X
174-00X
174-00X
173-05X
173-03X
173-01X
173-00X
172-04X
172-02X
172-02X
172-01X
172-01X
172-00X
172-00X
171-01X
171-01X
171-01X
170-01X
170-01X
170-00X
170-00X
169-03X
168-02X
168-01X

Sharpshooter

8301
8025
3921
12838
7250
4594
11287
5318
3726
11406
4378
5678
7296
12062
6546
8873
4354
12661
10621
5493
6855
6593
9185
9274
8082
13082
12837
9059
11609
12027
10686
12609
11048
4914
12679
13241
10830
2603
10882
8464
0809
3470
8825
7963
8649
9405
11604
1820
12926

180-03X
180-02X
179-01X
176-02X
173-03X
172-01X
171-03X
171-02X
170-00X
170-00X
169-00X
169-00X
168-02X
168-02X
168-01X
168-01X
168-00X
167-03X
167-01X
166-03X
166-01X
166-00X
166-00X
166-00X
165-01X
165-01X
164-01X
164-00X
164-00X
164-00X
163-01X
163-01X
163-00X
161-01X
161-01X
161-01X
161-00X
160-00X
159-01X
158-02X
158-00X
158-00X
158-00X
157-00X
156-00X
156-00X
156-00X
154-00X
153-00X

12653

11769
2978
10517
12157
6666
8483
1142

47-00X

39-00X
29-00X
28-00X
27-00X
24-00X
23-00X
21-00X

Marksman

9895
13058
9158
10626
8482
9506
13630
1862
12109
9703
5699
12601
8905
11585
12321
8675
10808
0145
0413
7063
8173
8571
12592
13655
2214
12649
4790
12613
9354
6922
10994
12634
4515
10777
5619
10217
6302
1832
13454
11127
6476
6488
12726
12793
12410
11666
12745
6509
11547

176-03X
175-00X
174-02X
173-05X
172-00X
171-03X
169-01X
169-00X
169-00X
168-02X
167-00X
166-01X
166-00X
166-00X
165-02X
165-00X
165-00X
164-02X
164-01X
163-03X
163-01X
163-00X
162-01X
162-00X
161-01X
161-01X
159-00X
158-01X
158-00X
157-01X
157-01X
157-01X
157-00X
157-00X
156-01X
156-01X
156-00X
155-01X
155-01X
155-00X
154-01X
154-00X
154-00X
154-00X
153-02X
152-01X
152-01X
150-00X
149-01X

Striker

10205
7106
13621
13568
7020
3676
1977
13524
13494
11640
10771
5898
12429
13534
9055
13667
4898
10329
3316
13521
4869
2722
3489
5782
11650
10318
12425
13675
2028
12279
11483
11778
9546
13460
12597
1515
12304
9613
12993
13115
13155
13365
4431
10866
3580
10518
12457
13565
13024

169-01X
168-02X
162-00X
160-00X
158-00X
157-00X
157-00X
157-00X
155-00X
153-00X
149-01X
149-00X
148-00X
148-00X
146-01X
142-02X
142-00X
141-01X
141-00X
140-01X
140-00X
139-00X
138-01X
132-00X
131-01X
130-00X
128-01X
127-01X
127-00X
124-00X
123-00X
123-00X
122-01X
122-00X
121-00X
120-00X
120-00X
119-00X
119-00X
118-00X
116-01X
114-00X
112-00X
109-00X
107-00X
105-00X
104-00X
103-00X

99-00X



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

2756
6783
9090
11046
10869
12424
6528
9863
2403
5494
11983
8885
6637
2386
6738
10552
2488
4894
12413
8790
0148
9473
13663
10547
13714
12969
9531
10483
5172
13686
5725

8741
3886
1113
13665
13319

168-01X
168-01X
167-01X
167-01X
167-00X
167-00X
165-00X
164-02X
164-00X
163-02X
163-01X
162-00X
160-02X
160-01X
160-01X
160-01X
160-00X
160-00X
159-00X
157-00X
155-01X
155-00X
154-02X
154-00X
150-00X
147-00X
145-00X
138-00X
136-00X

93-00X

82-01X

82-00X
78-01X
76-00X
69-00X
65-01X

North-South Skirmish Association, Inc.

13608
9770
2479
6914
9447

12781
9684

12648

13214

11912

11556

12867
7937
2395
3161
7483
2357

11802
8074
1146
7431

13053
9820
1640
5847

13247

11538

12385
3703
5166

153-00X
152-01X
152-00X
151-01X
151-01X
151-01X
150-02X
150-00X
150-00X
149-02X
149-00X
148-02X
145-00X
143-00X
143-00X
143-00X
137-00X
137-00X
131-01X
131-00X
129-00X
129-00X
126-00X
125-00X
106-00X

87-00X

81-00X

80-00X

78-01X

40-00X

11394
12910
5821
0882
7194
9227
12096
2591
8768
11667
2029
0606
2655
11949
7446
8626
11254
8868
9600
9806
2483
9585
8910
7492
8291
8830
13399
6955
8619
9859

12653
2134
5489
8204

13324
1833

10436

12764
2685
0254
2978

10517

11769
8483
9666
1728

12879

12510

149-00X
148-01X
148-00X
147-01X
147-00X
147-00X
145-02X
145-00X
145-00X
145-00X
144-00X
142-00X
141-00X
141-00X
140-00X
140-00X
140-00X
139-00X
138-00X
136-02X
136-00X
132-00X
130-02X
130-00X
129-01X
129-00X
129-00X
128-00X
127-01X
126-00X
126-00X

125-00X
125-00X
125-00X
124-00X
122-00X
114-00X
113-01X
112-00X
103-01X
102-00X
101-00X
100-00X

99-00X

88-01X

77-01X

73-00X

67-00X

11324
1649
6349
4808
6276

13426
3014
6048

10719
2894

10319

12522

10278

13298
3968
2944
1825

13612
1992

13347

11837

13154

13190
0297

12966

13632
8542
8412

13584

11586

12456
12883

95-00X
90-01X
90-01X
89-00X
87-00X
86-01X
83-00X
82-00X
78-00X
76-00X
75-01X
74-00X
72-00X
72-00X
70-00X
68-00X
66-00X
62-01X
62-00X
60-00X
58-00X
56-00X
56-00X
55-00X
55-00X
54-00X
42-01X
42-00X
42-00X
22-00X
18-00X

10-00X

10/8/2017 7:42:04 PM



North-South Skirmish Association, Inc.
136th National Skirmish, Oct 4 - 8, 2017
Individual Carbine Match Results

® 50-Yard Carbine
e 100-Yard Carbine

e Carbine Aggregate

50-Yard Carbine Results
Top 9 Places Paid

# Expert Sharpshooter Marksman Striker

1 1614 94-03X 13082 91-01X 3342 91-02X 12243 83-00X

2 11692  92-04X 5725  90-01X 2318  90-01X 7507  83-00X

3 7368  92-01X 2756 89-02X 11324  89-00X 7446 83-00X

4 5779  92-01X 13172 89-01X 10816 87-01X 3037  82-00X

5 6506 92-01X 8464 89-01X 10869 87-00X 5795  82-00X

6 2495  91-01X 6637 88-02X 10696  86-00X 7373 81-01X

7 2881 91-01X 4894 88-01X 11640 85-01X 11949  81-00X

8 11983 91-01X 0233 88-00X 8563  84-01X 8626  80-00X

9 11131 91-00X 4914  88-00X 5847  84-00X 12879  80-00X
10 11221 90-02X 11406 87-02X 12424  84-00X 9447  80-00X
11 12466  90-02X 11556 87-02X 6302 83-01X 9500 79-01X
12 0155 90-01X 12838 87-02X 9764  83-01X 10994  79-00X
13 6350 90-01X 0145 87-00X 13428 83-01X 12410  79-00X
14 10496  90-01X 8885  87-00X 2685  83-00X 1560 78-01X
15 11409  90-01X 9666  87-00X 3316  83-00X 12883  78-01X
16 2160  90-00X 4594  86-02X 7963  83-00X 11100  78-00X
17 7791  90-00X 6488  86-01X 5218  82-00X 10776  77-01X
18 9895  89-02X 8708  85-00X 6922  82-00X 3121 77-00X
19 12502  89-02X 11585 85-00X 0148 81-01X 10866  76-00X
20 8301 89-01X 12027 85-00X 11769  81-00X 13006  76-00X
21 8904  89-01X 1146 84-00X 12764  80-00X 13534 76-00X
22 0701  89-00X 5318  84-00X 2483  79-01X 7208  75-00X
23 6546  89-00X 8675 84-00X 5493 79-01X 7414 75-00X
24 6450 88-01X 4466  83-02X 0882  79-00X 9859  75-00X
25 12592 88-01X 5109  83-01X 2655 79-00X 13655  74-02X
26 4688 88-00X 11127 83-01X 6738  79-00X 13115 74-01X
27 7291 88-00X 10709 83-00X 10686  79-00X 13209  74-01X
28 9090 88-00X 10882 83-00X 12109  79-00X 11064  74-00X
29 11046  88-00X 2386  82-01X 4428  78-00X 13638  74-00X
30 10572 87-01X 9777 82-01X 4778  78-00X 3580 73-01X
31 11012 87-01X 8790  82-00X 4869  78-00X 7221 73-01X
32 3886  87-00X 6666 81-01X 11254  78-00X 8046  73-01X
33 5494 87-00X 9703  81-01X 11258  78-00X 5782 73-00X
34 11444 87-00X 6476  81-00X 8291  77-02X 13426  73-00X
35 12781  87-00X 7492 81-00X 12510 77-02X 13155  72-00X
36 7483  86-03X 12726 81-00X 12511 77-01X 2064  71-00X
37 7403  86-01X 12217 80-01X 1820  77-00X 6276  71-00X
38 9354 86-01X 12679 80-01X 1824 77-00X 10181  71-00X
39 6685  86-00X 5172 80-00X 3161 77-00X 11007  71-00X
40 8578  86-00X 5678  80-00X 5571 77-00X 12263  71-00X



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

9770
11048
11929

0713

2115

4790

6629
10547

3991

9289

1640

3726

8082

8239
10414
13519
12062
12085

6914

8768

9158
10621
10830

3590

8025

9372

6077

6783

8905

2078

9185

1113

2479

2488

8873
10626
10889
13668

9996
10627
12321

6593

1682
13714
13686
11013
13319
11912
13673
11353
13415
13675
13612

2419
13285
13685
13712
13701
13649

86-00X
86-00X
86-00X
85-01X
85-00X
85-00X
85-00X
85-00X
84-01X
84-01X
84-00X
84-00X
84-00X
84-00X
84-00X
84-00X
83-01X
83-01X
83-00X
83-00X
83-00X
83-00X
83-00X
82-01X
82-01X
82-01X
82-00X
82-00X
82-00X
81-00X
81-00X
79-00X
79-00X
79-00X
79-00X
78-00X
78-00X
78-00X
77-02X

77-00X
74-01X
74-00X
73-00X
73-00X
72-02X
71-01X
61-00X
60-00X
53-01X
52-00X
52-00X
47-00X
37-00X
36-00X
36-00X
35-00X
30-00X
15-00X

5-00X

10358
10187
12609
12793
3390
4354
4947
5282
9863
10483
6528
13558
1538
12413
7937
10375
7194
11902
5699
7106
1728
9274
12648
2214
4378
12425
13241
6349
13324
10808
3921
11287
11612
12247
2603
3489
8830
7020

80-00X
79-01X
79-00X
79-00X
78-00X
78-00X
78-00X
78-00X
78-00X
77-01X
77-00X
77-00X
75-00X
75-00X
74-01X
74-00X
73-00X
73-00X
72-00X
72-00X
70-00X
70-00X
70-00X
69-01X
69-00X
69-00X
69-00X
68-02X
68-00X
67-00X
65-01X
64-00X
64-00X
60-00X
59-01X
55-00X
34-01X
15-00X

9140
9405
11609
12837
12926
7296
10719
4467
6955
7431
9412
9473
12385
13058
13674
9059
12601
0413
1393
6015
8173
9820
10536
13399
2395
2591
10518
12653
5858
1537
8461
8649
1862
0526
9806
12391
4272
5898

11483
4515
5036

12661
1649
1832
3470
3703
8910

11604
2029
9131
2134
8074

11394
5969
8482
2978

11098

11667
8193
7250
9506

77-00X
77-00X
77-00X
77-00X
77-00X
76-00X
75-01X
75-00X
75-00X
75-00X
75-00X
75-00X
75-00X
75-00X
75-00X
74-01X
74-01X
74-00X
74-00X
74-00X
74-00X
74-00X
74-00X
74-00X
73-00X
73-00X
73-00X
73-00X
72-02X
72-01X
72-00X
72-00X
71-01X
71-00X
71-00X
71-00X
70-00X
70-00X
70-00X

69-00X
69-00X
69-00X
68-00X
68-00X
68-00X
68-00X
68-00X
68-00X
67-00X
67-00X
66-00X
66-00X
65-01X
65-00X
65-00X
64-00X
64-00X
64-00X
63-01X
63-00X
63-00X

6281
9378
11837
0606
11740
2811
3175
8483
5710
10517
2944
3968
7369
12703
7063
6649
9227
10771
11307
13424
13568
7436
1825
10436
13294
7219
8876
10795
12128
9972
10205
13494
12124
12522
13524
8562
9585
13573

9061
12279
12848
13365
13621

3676
10372
12127
13460
13053

4661
10453
12173
12993
13190
13370
13454

9937
13514

1992

4712

6509
12736

70-00X
70-00X
70-00X
69-01X
69-01X
69-00X
69-00X
68-01X
68-00X
68-00X
67-01X
67-00X
67-00X
67-00X
66-00X
65-00X
65-00X
65-00X
65-00X
65-00X
65-00X
64-01X
64-00X
64-00X
64-00X
63-00X
63-00X
63-00X
63-00X
62-00X
62-00X
62-00X
61-00X
61-00X
61-00X
60-00X
60-00X
60-00X
59-00X

59-00X
59-00X
59-00X
59-00X
58-00X
58-00X
57-00X
57-00X
56-00X
55-00X
55-00X
55-00X
55-00X
55-00X
55-00X
55-00X
54-00X
54-00X
53-00X
53-00X
53-00X
53-00X



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

100-Yard Carbine Results
Top 8 Places Paid

1
2

Expert
10496
11131

92-02X
92-01X

Sharpshooter

13172
4894

90-01X
89-01X

188 8200
10777  62-00X
13024  62-00X

2952 61-00X
12745  60-00X

1142 59-00X
12910  59-00X

0254  57-00X

1833  57-00X
12304  56-01X
10125  56-00X
12457  56-00X

0506  54-00X
11778  49-00X
12670  48-00X
12634  46-00X

2722  44-01X
10090  28-00X
10278  20-00X

Marksman

2029  90-01X
11609  90-01X

8300

8825
10535
0385
4808
8035
11380
12966
11553
12046
12278
8619
12597
12867
2894
3635
8412
4132
9546
13247
13242
10138
9613
13154
11586
0297
5447
10329
1048
12954
10368
1515
12456
12894
0629
13456
12904
13298
3014
5619
8571
0546
13005
13585
12705

33:80%

52-00X
51-00X
50-00X
50-00X
50-00X
50-00X
50-00X
49-00X
49-00X
49-00X
48-00X
48-00X
48-00X
47-00X
47-00X
47-00X
46-00X
45-00X
45-00X
44-00X
43-00X
42-00X
42-00X
39-00X
37-00X
35-00X
34-00X
32-00X
32-00X
31-00X
28-00X
25-00X
24-00X
23-00X
21-00X
20-00X
19-00X
18-00X
15-00X
11-00X

9-00X

8-00X

7-00X

6-00X

Striker

10181
13053

83-00X
83-00X
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

8578
12781
5779
8239
0701
3991
8301
1614
9090
0155
11012
6546
9158
2160
6629
9289
11929
12502
11046
2495
2881
3886
9895
2078
11444
5494
4688
11692
5166
11048
12085
10572
10621
11221
3590
6506
11409
12592
6077
1682
0713
9185
12321
12466
6450
6350
7368
8768
8873
8904
1640
6783
7403
11983
10627
9372
8905
10830
10414
3726
7791
2115
4790
8025
9354
9996
7483
10547

92-00X
91-01X
91-00X
90-02X
90-01X
90-00X
90-00X
89-02X
89-02X
89-01X
89-01X
89-00X
88-02X
88-01X
88-01X
88-01X
88-00X
88-00X
87-02X
87-01X
87-01X
87-01X
87-01X
87-00X
87-00X
86-01X
86-00X
86-00X
85-02X
85-00X
85-00X
84-01X
84-01X
84-01X
84-00X
84-00X
84-00X
84-00X
83-00X
82-01X
82-00X
82-00X
82-00X
82-00X
81-02X
81-00X
81-00X
81-00X
81-00X
81-00X
80-00X
80-00X
80-00X
80-00X
79-00X
78-00X
77-01X
77-00X
76-01X
76-00X
76-00X
75-00X
75-00X
75-00X
75-00X
75-00X
74-00X
73-00X

13082
8885
11287
2756
12838
12793
11902
12726
10709
12609
12648
10483
5282
11127
7194
12217
13241
1146
3390
5678
5725
4378
4466
0233
4947
3489
6349
8675
2603
4594
8790
9666
9863
10187
5699
6488
0145
7937
8830
12027
6637
7492
9274
9777
5109
8464
2214
6666
10358
13324
12679
11556
12413
9703
12425
13558
4354
5318
4914
11585
1538
1728
6476
10808
3921
7106
2386
11406

88-01X
88-00X
86-01X
85-02X
85-00X
84-02X
84-01X
84-00X
83-01X
83-01X
83-01X
83-00X
82-01X
82-01X
82-00X
82-00X
82-00X
81-01X
81-00X
81-00X
81-00X
80-00X
80-00X
79-00X
78-02X
78-01X
78-00X
78-00X
77-00X
77-00X
77-00X
77-00X
77-00X
77-00X
76-01X
76-01X
76-00X
76-00X
76-00X
76-00X
75-00X
75-00X
75-00X
75-00X
73-00X
73-00X
72-00X
72-00X
71-00X
71-00X
70-01X
69-00X
67-00X
66-00X
66-00X
66-00X
65-00X
65-00X
61-00X
59-01X
59-00X
59-00X
59-00X
53-00X
52-00X
50-00X
49-00X
49-00X

9059
8649
12109
13428
11258
12601
6922
11324
5969
6738
8461
10869
0413
2318
7963
4428
1862
9506
11098
9412
12837
8291
11394
3316
10686
12764
13674
6015
7250
10090
0148
2395
2685
8910
9405
1832
11604
13024
1820
4778
10719
10816
13399
4272
1142
1561
9131
12457
8173
11769
2978
12661
10125
11667
12653
9764
12745
0526
8868
10518
3470
2655
6955
9806
4467
12304
12634
13058

88-03X
88-01X
88-01X
87-01X
85-01X
85-00X
85-00X
84-00X
82-02X
82-01X
82-01X
82-01X
81-00X
81-00X
81-00X
80-01X
80-00X
80-00X
80-00X
79-01X
79-01X
79-00X
78-01X
78-00X
78-00X
78-00X
78-00X
77-00X
77-00X
77-00X
76-00X
76-00X
76-00X
76-00X
76-00X
75-00X
75-00X
74-02X
74-00X
74-00X
74-00X
74-00X
74-00X
73-01X
73-00X
72-00X
72-00X
72-00X
71-01X
71-00X
70-00X
70-00X
69-00X
69-00X
69-00X
68-01X
68-00X
67-00X
67-00X
67-00X
66-01X
66-00X
65-01X
65-00X
64-00X
64-00X
64-00X
64-00X

9378
12410
11949
10994

5782

2811

0385
12157
12879
11837

9859
12736
13006
13365
13494
13621
13655

8619

7446

8825
10490
10517
11740
12263

7063

8876

1560

5447

9972

3121

6509

8562
12848
12867

0606
10205
13247
13424

2944

7436
11064
12883
13460

2064

3580

8483
10453
13155
13638
10776
11307
12243
11586
13115
11100

6281

3676
10329
10436

4808
10866

9447

9937

6276
12993
13370

6649
12278

81-01X
81-00X
79-00X
78-00X
78-00X
76-00X
76-00X
76-00X
76-00X
75-00X
74-00X
73-00X
73-00X
73-00X
73-00X
72-00X
72-00X
71-01X
71-00X
70-00X
70-00X
70-00X
70-00X
70-00X
69-00X
69-00X
68-00X
68-00X
68-00X
66-00X
66-00X
66-00X
66-00X
66-00X
65-01X
65-00X
65-00X
65-00X
64-00X
64-00X
63-00X
63-00X
63-00X
62-00X
62-00X
62-00X
61-00X
60-00X
60-00X
59-00X
59-00X
59-00X
58-00X
58-00X
56-00X
55-00X
53-00X
52-00X
50-00X
48-00X
46-00X
44-00X
43-00X
42-00X
42-00X
41-00X
38-00X
38-00X



71

72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

11912

2488
11013

9770
13519
7291
8082
10889
2479
6685
6593
12062
13668
13685
13686
13319
13714
13701
13712
13675

73-00X

72-00X
71-01X

71-00X
71-00X
68-00X
68-00X
68-00X
64-00X
63-00X
58-00X
57-00X
53-00X
40-00X
31-00X
30-00X
29-00X
13-00X

7-00X

6-00X

5172

8708
7020

Carbine Aggregate Results
Top 5 Places Paid

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Expert

1614
11131
5779
10496
0701
8301
11692
2495
2881
2160
12781
6546
9090
12502
9895
6506
11046
8239
3886
3991
11409
4688
11444
11929
5494
6629
9289

183-05X
183-01X
183-01X
182-03X
179-01X
179-01X
178-04X
178-02X
178-02X
178-01X
178-01X
178-00X
177-02X
177-02X
176-03X
176-01X
175-02X
174-02X
174-01X
174-01X
174-01X
174-00X
174-00X
174-00X
173-01X
173-01X
172-02X

47-00X

36-01X
36-00X

Sharpshooter

13172
13082
4894
8885
2756
12838
5725
0233
10709
11127
1146
12726
9666
4466
4594
6637
12793
6488
8464
12217
12609
8675
5678
12027
5282
10483
3390

179-02X
179-02X
177-02X
175-00X
174-04X
172-02X
171-01X
167-00X
166-01X
165-02X
165-01X
165-00X
164-00X
163-02X
163-02X
163-02X
163-02X
162-02X
162-01X
162-01X
162-01X
162-00X
161-00X
161-00X
160-01X
160-01X
159-00X

8074

2591
12424

9140
1824
2722
6302
5218
11483
2134
8563
5898
0882
4869
5036
5493
1537
5858
11778
10278
7296
1649
11254
10777
11640
8482

63-02X

63-00X
63-00X

61-00X
59-00X
59-00X
57-00X
56-00X
55-00X
54-00X
53-00X
52-00X
48-00X
48-00X
46-00X
45-00X
44-00X
44-00X
42-00X
38-00X
37-00X
35-00X
32-00X
28-00X
27-00X
15-00X

Marksman

11324
2318
10869
11609
12109
6922
7963
11258
9059
6738
3316
8649
12601
2685
12764
0148
2029
10686
8291
12837
0413
9405
11769
1862
1820
10719
2395

173-00X
171-01X
169-01X
167-01X
167-01X
167-00X
164-00X
163-01X
162-04X
161-01X
161-00X
160-01X
159-01X
159-00X
158-00X
157-01X
157-01X
157-00X
156-02X
156-01X
155-00X
153-00X
152-00X
151-01X
151-00X
149-01X
149-00X

12124

12279
13154

5795
9227
9613
4712
1515
13294
12597
9546
10771
13524
10372
13454
13298
3014
11380
5710
12173
8571
13573
13568
13585

37-00X

37-00X
37-00X

36-00X
36-00X
36-00X
35-00X
31-00X
30-01X
30-00X
29-00X
29-00X
29-00X
28-00X
28-00X
22-00X
21-00X
21-00X
19-00X
15-00X
14-00X
14-00X
12-00X

7-00X

Striker

12410
10994
12879
7446
9859
13006
13655
11837
12243
12883
12263
13053
10517
3580
7063
13494
0606
13115
8876
13155
13365
2944
13621
8483
9447
8825
10866

160-00X
157-00X
156-00X
154-00X
149-00X
149-00X
146-02X
145-00X
142-00X
141-01X
141-00X
139-00X
138-00X
135-01X
135-00X
135-00X
134-02X
132-01X
132-00X
132-00X
132-00X
131-01X
131-00X
130-01X
124-00X
122-00X
122-00X



28 12466 172-02X 8790 159-00X 13399 148-00X 13460 120-00X
29 12592 172-01X 9777 157-01X 12424 147-00X 8619 119-01X
30 9158 171-02X 11556 156-02X 8173 145-01X 6509 119-00X
31 10572 171-02X 5109 156-01X 2655 145-00X 10436 114-00X
32 6350 171-01X 7492 156-00X 8910 144-00X 12867 114-00X
33 11983 171-01X 7194 155-00X 11098 144-00X 6276 113-00X
34 11048 171-00X 9863 155-00X 11394 143-02X 3676 111-00X
35 8904 170-01X 12648 153-01X 1832 143-00X 13247 110-00X
36 12085 168-01X 10358 151-00X 9506 143-00X 9227 101-00X
37 0713 167-01X 13241 151-00X 11604 143-00X 11586  97-00X
38 10621 167-01X 12679 150-02X 12653  142-00X 12993 97-00X
39 3590 166-01X 7937 150-01X 6955 140-01X 12279 96-00X
40 7403 166-01X 11287 150-01X 7250 140-00X 13294  94-01X
41 7791 166-00X 4378 149-00X 10518 140-00X 10771 94-00X
42 6077 165-00X 4914 149-00X 12661 139-00X 13524 90-00X
43 1640 164-00X 5318 149-00X 13058 139-00X 10329  86-00X
44 8768 164-00X 5699 148-01X 9140 138-00X 13454 83-00X
45 9185 163-00X 9703 147-01X 13024 136-02X 13154 79-00X
46 6783 162-00X 6349 146-02X 2591 136-00X 9613  78-00X
47 9354 161-01X 9274 145-00X 9806 136-00X 12597  78-00X
48 7483 160-03X 11585 144-01X 3470 134-01X 13568  77-00X
49 9372 160-01X 4354 143-00X 2978 134-00X 13534 76-00X
50 10414 160-01X 12413 142-00X 11667 133-00X 9546  74-00X
51 2115 160-00X 2214 141-01X 8868 129-00X 13426 73-00X
52 3726 160-00X 13324 139-00X 12457 128-00X 1825  64-00X
53 4790 160-00X 11406 136-02X 12745 128-00X 12522 61-00X
54 8873 160-00X 2603 136-01X 0882 127-00X 9585  60-00X
55 10830 160-00X 12425 135-00X 4869 126-00X 1515 59-00X
56 8905 159-01X 1538 134-00X 11483 125-00X 9061  59-00X
57 10547 158-00X 3489 133-01X 5493 124-01X 13190  55-00X
58 8025 157-01X 2386 131-01X 5898 122-00X 13514 54-00X
59 9770 157-00X 1728 129-00X 12304 120-01X 12966  50-00X
60 12321 156-01X 5172 127-00X 2134 120-00X 2894 47-00X
61 7291 156-00X 7106 122-00X 1537 116-01X 3635  47-00X
62 10627 156-00X 10808 120-00X 5036 115-00X 8412 47-00X
63 1682 155-01X 3921 117-01X 7296 113-00X 13242 44-00X
64 8082 152-00X 8830 110-01X 11640 112-01X 13298  41-00X
65 2488 151-00X 10882  83-00X 11254 110-00X 3014 39-00X
66 6685 149-00X 6528  77-00X 12634 110-00X 0297  37-00X
67 2479 143-00X 12247  60-00X 2722 103-01X 12456 25-00X
68 12062 140-01X 7020  51-00X 1649 103-00X 5619  15-00X

69 11912 133-00X 11778  91-00X 13005 8-00X
70 6593 132-00X 10777 90-00X
71 13668 131-00X 8482  80-00X
72 13686 103-02X 2483  79-01X
73 13714 102-00X 12510  77-02X
74 13319 91-00X 12926  77-00X
75 5166  85-02X 7431 75-00X
76 6914  83-00X 9473 75-00X
77 1113 79-00X 4515 69-00X
78 10626 78-00X 3703 68-00X
79 13675  53-00X 12910  59-00X
80 13612 37-00X 10278  58-00X
81 2419  36-00X 0254  57-00X
82 13649 5-00X 1833  57-00X
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North-South Skirmish Association, Inc.

136th National Skirmish, Oct 4 - 8, 2017
Individual Smoothbore Match Results

e 25-Yard Smoothbore
e 50-Yard Smoothbore

e Smoothbore Aggregate

25-Yard Smoothbore Results
Top 4 Places Paid

# Expert Sharpshooter Marksman Striker
1 10414  95-03X 9372 96-02X 6666  94-01X 11585  91-00X
2 4634 95-02X 8790  95-04X 5678  90-02X 11586  90-01X
3 6488  95-02X 5494  94-01X 6450  90-02X 9585  89-01X
4 12837 95-01X 12291 93-01X 9531 90-01X 5489  88-01X
5 3390 95-00X 12466  93-00X 2078  90-01X 3921 87-02X
6 7791  94-03X 12247 92-03X 12391  89-03X 5619  87-01X
7 2403  94-02X 9185 92-02X 12413 89-03X 12966  87-00X
8 0233 93-03X 9199  92-02X 4272 89-02X 10621  86-02X
9 0713  93-03X 10696 92-02X 8802  89-02X 8905 86-01X
10 11692 93-03X 2357  91-01X 12653 89-01X 3175 86-00X
11 0701  93-02X 4947  91-01X 5172 89-00X 9055  86-00X
12 2756 93-02X 9158 91-01X 13399 89-00X 11380  86-00X
13 11048  93-00X 4894  90-01X 2811  88-03X 12661  86-00X
14 13172 92-00X 9140 90-01X 1146  88-02X 2978  85-01X
15 7403  91-01X 9684 90-01X 12592 88-01X 9131 85-00X
16 2160  91-00X 9863  90-00X 5036 88-00X 9859  85-00X
17 4688 91-00X 7373 89-03X 9996  87-01X 10205  85-00X
18 9506 91-00X 10358 89-01X 8830  87-00X 10776  85-00X
19 8239  90-02X 6302 88-01X 11556 86-01X 1876  84-02X
20 6783  90-01X 9090 88-00X 12926 86-01X 9378  84-01X
21 12035  90-00X 10496  88-00X 5318  86-00X 13154  83-03X
22 5779  89-01X 13214 88-00X 7784  86-00X 12304  83-00X
23 7296  89-01X 2495 87-01X 8046  86-00X 4661  82-01X
24 11127 89-01X 7431  87-01X 9059  86-00X 8291 82-01X
25 12781 89-01X 10626 87-01X 5821  85-00X 4354 82-00X
26 3991  89-00X 2395  87-00X 2028 84-01X 4467  82-00X
27 8082  89-00X 10808 87-00X 5109 84-01X 8384  82-00X
28 11929  88-02X 11098 87-00X 12597 84-01X 13242 82-00X
29 5725 88-01X 12096  87-00X 1561  84-00X 13155  81-02X
30 6629 88-01X 12808 87-00X 2944  84-00X 1142 81-01X
31 2479  88-00X 12369 86-02X 1815 83-02X 3059  81-01X
32 12502  88-00X 1614 86-01X 1560 82-01X 11740  81-01X
33 7483  87-01X 8025 86-01X 7020 82-01X 0254  81-00X
34 12085 87-01X 10709 86-01X 10882  82-01X 4869  81-00X
35 13082 87-01X 9289  86-00X 2685  82-00X 7250  80-02X
36 0818 87-00X 11046 86-00X 5969  82-00X 1832 80-00X
37 2488 87-00X 10126  85-02X 7963  82-00X 12736  80-00X
38 10572 87-00X 12679 85-01X 11221  82-00X 9666  79-02X
39 10830 87-00X 11013 85-00X 12385 82-00X 1977  79-01X
40 11444  87-00X 13428 85-00X 3886  81-00X 12648  79-01X



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

50-Yard Smoothbore Results

3726
12601
0480
2952
8464
11012
1820
8119
4594
5282
6546
9813
9274
12703
9405
11409

13668
13653
10365
13460

6506
13705
12993
13673

86-02X
86-02X
86-01X
86-00X
85-00X
85-00X
84-02X
84-01X
83-01X
82-00X
81-01X
81-00X
80-00X
78-01X
78-00X
78-00X
77-00X

74-01X
65-00X
65-00X
63-00X
61-00X
58-00X
44-00X

Top 4 Places Paid

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12

Expert
4688
10414
2488
0233
4634
6783
12781
12837
2403
7791
12085
10830

96-01X
93-01X
93-01X
92-02X
92-01X
92-01X
91-02X
91-02X
91-01X
91-01X
91-00X
90-01X

6528 84-01X
12838  84-01X
13621  83-01X

2483  83-00X
10869  83-00X
13655  83-00X

2214 82-00X

2655  82-00X

6077  82-00X
10483  82-00X

9098  81-00X
12217  81-00X
11406  79-00X

4790  77-00X
12424  76-00X

6738  67-00X

Sharpshooter
11046  93-02X

2495  93-02X
10869 91-01X
11013 89-03X

1614  89-02X

6302 89-01X

9158 89-01X
12838  89-01X
10696  89-00X
12217  88-02X
10709  88-00X
13621  88-00X

6299  81-00X
8885  81-00X
8904 81-00X
9703  81-00X
10090  81-00X
11394  81-00X
12793  81-00X
4515  79-01X
7847  79-01X
13365  79-00X
12321  78-02X
7106  78-01X
0413  78-00X
8134  78-00X
2029 77-01X
9227  77-00X
8074  74-00X
9412  74-00X
10372 74-00X
11307  74-00X
12062  74-00X
12425  74-00X
4431  73-00X
5493  73-00X
9777  73-00X
3580 72-00X
4466  72-00X
12670  72-00X
8173  71-00X
2894  69-00X
6600 67-00X
11483  55-00X
Marksman
11221 90-02X
13365 89-01X
8134  89-00X
4272 88-02X
6666 86-01X
9531 85-01X
8074  84-00X
8904  83-02X
2078  83-00X
7963  83-00X
12653  82-01X
12926  82-01X

10453
11553
12457
13454
6637
8482
10436
8619
13524
7414
13294
11547
7208
10517
6955
7446

9806
11667
1515
10518
12609
8412
10780
12046
13424
3014
12522
9613
11324
6015
7219
11949
3635
6649
3463
11100
13319
10329
12848
1992
9937

79-00X
79-00X
79-00X
79-00X
78-00X
78-00X
78-00X
77-00X
77-00X
76-01X
76-01X
76-00X
75-01X
75-01X
75-00X
75-00X
74-00X

73-01X
73-00X
73-00X
73-00X
72-00X
72-00X
72-00X
72-00X
71-00X
71-00X
70-00X
70-00X
68-01X
68-00X
68-00X
67-00X
66-00X
65-00X
65-00X
62-00X
55-00X
46-00X
36-00X
35-00X

Striker

12661
13242
9613
8905
6015
13424
9859
11380
2978
11667
1832
5489

87-01X
85-00X
85-00X
84-00X
84-00X
83-00X
82-01X
82-00X
81-00X
81-00X
80-00X
80-00X



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

0480
9506
13082
0713
5725
11127
3991
12601
11692
12502
8464
2479
3726
8119
10572
5282
5779
11048
11409
6629
11929
1820
2160
7403
8082
12035
6546
2756
9274
13172
6488
3390
0701
0818
12703
13705
4594
7296
8239
11012
13653
11444
12993
10365

6506
7483
13460
13673
9405

90-00X
89-01X
89-01X
88-01X
88-01X
88-01X
88-00X
88-00X
87-03X
87-02X
87-01X
87-00X
87-00X
87-00X
87-00X
86-01X
86-00X
86-00X
86-00X
85-01X
85-01X
85-00X
84-00X
84-00X
84-00X
84-00X
83-00X
82-00X
82-00X
82-00X
81-01X
79-00X
78-00X
77-01X
76-00X
75-01X
75-00X
75-00X
74-00X
74-00X
70-00X
67-01X
66-00X
61-00X
60-00X

58-00X
57-00X
51-00X
42-00X

13655
9895
4947
8790

12679

10483
4894

10626

12291

13428

12096
2357
9140

10126
5494
7373
4790
9090
9372

12466

12808
8025
9199
9684
2483

10808

11098
2395
6077
9289
6738

10496

10358
9863
2655

12247

12369
9185
2214
9098

13214
6528

12424
7431

88-00X
87-01X
86-00X
85-02X
85-02X
85-01X
85-00X
85-00X
84-00X
84-00X
83-01X
83-00X
83-00X
82-02X
82-01X
82-01X
82-00X
82-00X
82-00X
82-00X
82-00X
81-00X
81-00X
80-01X
80-00X
80-00X
80-00X
79-02X
79-01X
79-00X
74-00X
74-00X
73-00X
71-00X
70-00X
70-00X
68-00X
67-00X
66-00X
64-00X
64-00X
45-00X
38-00X
22-00X

Smoothbore Aggregate Results
Top 3 Places Paid

AW N~

Expert
10414 188-04X
4634 187-03X
4688 187-01X
12837 186-03X

Sharpshooter
8790 180-06X
2495 180-03X
9158 180-02X

11046 179-02X

2028  82-00X
12413 82-00X
12592  81-00X

0413 80-01X

1146  80-00X

2811  80-00X

9996  80-00X
11483  79-01X

7020  79-00X

9059  79-00X
10882  79-00X

8830  78-01X

5678  78-00X
11394  78-00X

2029  77-00X

4515  76-00X

8802  76-00X

5318  75-00X
13399  75-00X

1561  74-00X

2944 73-00X

5821  73-00X

6600  73-00X

8173  72-00X

9412  72-00X

5969  71-01X

2685  71-00X

6299  71-00X
11556  69-01X

7847  69-00X
10372 69-00X
12793  69-00X
12062 68-00X

1560  66-00X

4431  64-00X

5109  64-00X

7106  61-01X

9703  61-00X
10090  61-00X
12385  61-00X
12425  59-00X

9777  58-00X

2894  55-00X

4466  55-00X

6450  55-00X

3580 52-00X

8885  52-00X

7784  48-00X

3886  43-00X

9227  43-00X

5493  40-00X
12597  35-00X

Marksman

9531 175-02X
12413 171-03X
12653 171-02X
12592 169-01X

7250  80-00X
9131 79-01X
12609  79-00X
3921  78-01X
4354 78-00X
12522 78-00X
11740  77-01X
8482  76-00X
11585  76-00X
11586  74-00X
9666  73-00X
10205  73-00X
13524  73-00X
6637 72-01X
8619 72-01X
8291  72-00X
10517  72-00X
11949  72-00X
3463  71-00X
12457  71-00X
12304  70-01X
10518  70-00X
10621  69-00X
1977  68-00X
13154  68-00X
1142 67-00X
4661  67-00X
3059  65-00X
7446  63-00X
9378  63-00X
12736  62-00X
9055  59-00X
10780  56-00X
13319  56-00X
8384  55-00X
4467  52-00X
10453  52-00X
1515  51-00X
6955 51-00X
11100  48-00X
1992  47-00X
9585  47-00X
13155  46-00X
12966  44-00X
9806  39-00X
8412  36-00X
10329  26-00X
11547  26-00X
12848  23-00X
3635 21-00X
13294  19-00X
9937  12-00X
4869 6-00X
Striker
12661 173-01X
8905 170-01X
5489 168-01X
9859 167-01X



0 3 O\ W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57

0233
7791
2403
6783
0713
11692
12781
2488
9506
11048
12085
11127
10830
3991
6488
5725
13082
0480
2756
12502
5779
7403
2160
2479
12601
3390
10572
12035
13172
11929
3726
6629
8082
8464
0701
8119
5282
8239
0818
6546
7296
11409
9274
4594
11444
7483
13653
13705

12993
6506
13460
2952
9813

185-05X
185-04X
185-03X
182-02X
181-04X
180-06X
180-03X
180-01X
180-01X
179-00X
178-01X
177-02X
177-01X
177-00X
176-03X
176-02X
176-02X
176-01X
175-02X
175-02X
175-01X
175-01X
175-00X
175-00X
174-02X
174-00X
174-00X
174-00X
174-00X
173-03X
173-02X
173-02X
173-00X
172-01X
171-02X
171-01X
168-01X
164-02X
164-01X
164-01X
164-01X
164-00X
162-00X
158-01X
154-01X
145-01X
144-01X
136-01X
124-00X

123-00X
122-00X
86-00X
81-00X

North-South Skirmish Association, Inc.

9372
6302
12291
5494
1614
4894
12466
11013
2357
10709
10869
9199
12838
9140
10626
7373
13621
13655
12679
12096
9090
12217
12808
8025
10483
10808
11098
2395
9289
2483
12247
10358
10496
6077
9863
9185
4790
12369
2655
13214
2214
9098
6738
6528
12424
7431
9895
11406

178-02X
177-02X
177-01X
176-02X
175-03X
175-01X
175-00X
174-03X
174-01X
174-01X
174-01X
173-02X
173-02X
173-01X
172-01X
171-04X
171-01X
171-00X
170-03X
170-01X
170-00X
169-02X
169-00X
167-01X
167-01X
167-00X
167-00X
166-02X
165-00X
163-00X
162-03X
162-01X
162-00X
161-01X
161-00X
159-02X
159-00X
154-02X
152-00X
152-00X
148-00X
145-00X
141-00X
129-01X
114-00X
109-01X

87-01X

79-00X

2811
1146
5678
12926
13365
8134
2028
8830
7963
9059
8904
13399
7020
10882
5318
11394
0413
5821
8074
2944
4515
2029
2685
6299
12793
1560
5109
8173
10372
9703
12062
6600
7106
4431
11483
7784
8885
12425
9777
4466
2894
3580
3886
9227
12597
5493
5036
12321

168-03X
168-02X
168-02X
168-02X
168-01X
167-00X
166-01X
165-01X
165-00X
165-00X
164-02X
164-00X
161-01X
161-01X
161-00X
159-00X
158-01X
158-00X
158-00X
157-00X
155-01X
154-01X
153-00X
152-00X
150-00X
148-01X
148-01X
143-00X
143-00X
142-00X
142-00X
140-00X
139-02X
137-00X
134-01X
134-00X
133-00X
133-00X
131-00X
127-00X
124-00X
124-00X
124-00X
120-00X
119-01X
113-00X

88-00X

78-02X

11585
13242
2978
3921
11586
7250
1832
4354
10621
9613
8291
11667
8482
12304
9666
12609
13154
6637
12457
13524
4661
8619
12522
1977
10517
9055
10518
7446
8384
9585
12966
13155
6955
1515
13319
9806
8412
11547
13294
3635
4869
1876
0254
10329
12648
13454
10436
3014

167-00X
167-00X
166-01X
165-03X
164-01X
160-02X
160-00X
160-00X
155-02X
155-00X
154-01X
154-01X
154-00X
153-01X
152-02X
152-00X
151-03X
150-01X
150-00X
150-00X
149-01X
149-01X
149-00X
147-01X
147-01X
145-00X
143-00X
138-00X
137-00X
136-01X
131-00X
127-02X
126-00X
124-00X
118-00X
113-00X
108-00X
102-00X

95-01X

88-00X

87-00X

84-02X

81-00X

81-00X

79-01X

79-00X

78-00X

71-00X

10/8/2017 7:42:05 PM



North-South Skirmish Association, Inc.
136th National Skirmish, Oct 4 - 8, 2017
Individual Breech-Loader Match Results

® 50-Yard Breech-Loader
e 100-Yard Breech-Loader

¢ Breech-Loader Aggregate

50-Yard Breech-Loader Results
Top 3 Places Paid

# Expert Sharpshooter Marksman Striker
1 12502  96-01X 10358 91-01X 10882  89-00X 10572 88-00X
2 11692 95-01X 5678  91-01X 6488  87-00X 13399  86-00X
3 3590 93-01X 7483  91-00X 10181 86-01X 12703  85-00X
4 0701 93-01X 0818 90-01X 7847  86-01X 8802 84-01X
5 3726 92-02X 9158 90-01X 9473 86-00X 10709  83-02X
6 7791  92-01X 12838  89-00X 8173  85-01X 11324  83-01X
7 2115 92-00X 3886 87-01X 13365 85-00X 8619  83-00X
8 8239  92-00X 5318 87-01X 4790 83-01X 11769  83-00X
9 4894 91-03X 12609 87-01X 12648  83-00X 9820 81-01X
10 13172 91-02X 2386 87-00X 12793  83-00X 0297  80-01X
11 12466  90-01X 6685 86-01X 12837 82-01X 3470  80-00X
12 5282 90-00X 9895 86-01X 7020  82-00X 10205  79-00X
13 6506 89-01X 1113 86-00X 8571  82-00X 10816  79-00X
14 6629  89-00X 2479  85-01X 7194  81-00X 12304  79-00X
15 9090 88-01X 2488 85-01X 8482  81-00X 11536  78-00X
16 4466 87-01X 2952  85-01X 11287  81-00X 12429  77-02X
17 8025 87-01X 12062 85-01X 11604 81-00X 5782 77-01X
18 9666  87-00X 7403 85-00X 9585 80-01X 11556  77-00X
19 11221  87-00X 10414 85-00X 0526  80-00X 11949  77-00X
20 2078  86-02X 10627  85-00X 8461  79-01X 11394 74-00X
21 6546  86-02X 8649 84-01X 4778  79-00X 12425  72-01X
22 11444  86-01X 13082 84-00X 10889  79-00X 12601  72-00X
23 4688 86-00X 8082 83-01X 5699  78-00X 0606  71-00X
24 11131  86-00X 9354 83-01X 9372 78-00X 6302  68-00X
25 0713  84-01X 2881 83-00X 12926  78-00X 12848  68-00X
26 5725 84-01X 4952 83-00X 8830  76-00X 3121 66-00X
27 11409 84-01X 9777  83-00X 8868  75-00X 3265  66-00X
28 2588 84-00X 11046  83-00X 6476  70-00X 5898  66-00X
29 4898 83-01X 11048 83-00X 4661  62-00X 6276  66-00X
30 0155 81-01X 9274  82-00X 0254  61-00X 3014 63-01X

31 2495  81-00X 9703  82-00X 13524 63-00X
32 2756  81-00X 5494  81-00X 9996  62-00X
33 8464 81-00X 11585 80-00X 2978  61-00X
34 8790  79-00X 2603 79-01X 10518  61-00X
35 8885  79-00X 1614 79-00X 13155  60-01X
36 11929 79-00X 2160  78-00X 5847  60-00X
37 3580 78-00X 10621  78-00X 8816  57-00X

38 10686  77-00X 12661  78-00X 13154  43-00X



39
40
41
42
43
44
45

1640
13370
13714
12705
13024
13675
13668

76-01X
76-00X
74-00X
73-00X
73-00X
66-00X
49-00X

8904

4947
10830

77-00X
76-02X
49-00X

100-Yard Breech-Loader Results
Top 2 Places Paid

Expert
12502  94-03X
2495  93-01X
6546  91-03X
2588 91-01X
9090 91-01X
11131 91-01X
11692  91-00X
6506  90-02X
3590  90-00X
2115 89-02X
2756  89-02X
4688 89-01X
8239  89-01X
0701  89-00X
7791  89-00X
4894  88-02X
2078  88-00X
0713 87-01X
12466  87-00X
5282 86-00X
6629  86-00X
4466  85-02X
11221  85-01X
3726  85-00X
5725  85-00X
11929  85-00X
0155 84-01X
8464 84-01X
3580  83-00X
8025 82-01X
8885  82-00X
9666  82-00X
11409  82-00X
13172 82-00X
11444  80-00X
1640  77-01X
4898 77-01X
8790  73-00X
10686  70-00X
13024  67-00X
13370  63-00X
13668  63-00X
13675  34-00X

Sharpshooter
5318 90-00X
2479 90-00X

10358  89-02X
6685 89-01X
1614  89-00X
2160 89-00X
2603  88-01X
7483  88-01X

12062 88-01X
8904  86-00X
9158  86-00X
9895  86-00X

11048  85-01X
2881  85-00X
7403 85-00X

13082  85-00X
2488  84-00X
2386  83-00X
3886  83-00X
5678  83-00X
8649  83-00X

12838  83-00X

12661  82-01X
8082 81-01X
9777  81-00X

10621  81-00X

11046  80-01X
0818  80-00X
5494 80-00X

10414 79-00X
4947  78-00X

12609  78-00X
9703  77-01X
9274  75-00X
9354  73-00X

10830  53-00X

10627  51-00X

11585  50-00X

Breech-Loader Aggregate Results

Marksman
10882  95-01X
9473  87-01X
4790  85-00X
7020  84-00X
10181  83-00X
5699  80-01X
7194  80-00X
8830 79-01X
6476  79-00X
9585  79-00X
11287  79-00X
12926  78-00X
4778  75-00X
8461  75-00X
12648  74-00X
10889  73-00X
12793 73-00X
6488  72-00X
11604  71-01X
12837  71-00X
13365 67-00X
0526  64-00X
8482 55-01X
8173  53-00X
9372  52-00X
7847  43-00X
8868  12-00X

8412
10329

Striker
10572
11556
13399
11769

3470
8619
10709
12425
10205
12601
2978
6302
11949
5782
11394
13155
0606
3316
3014
0297
3121
13524
12848
8816
9996
10329
12304
10518
13154
8412
5898

11324

28-00X
28-00X

88-00X
84-00X
83-01X
82-00X
80-00X
78-00X
78-00X
78-00X
76-00X
75-00X
72-00X
71-00X
68-01X
68-00X
68-00X
68-00X
67-00X
67-00X
65-00X
64-00X
64-00X
63-00X
60-00X
56-00X
56-00X
53-00X
53-00X
43-00X
36-00X
33-00X
23-00X

22-00X



Top 2 Places Paid

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Expert

12502
11692
3590
0701
2115
7791
8239
4894
6506
9090
6546
3726
11131
12466
5282
4688
6629
2495
13172
4466
0713
2756
8025
5725
9666
11409
11444
8464
11929
3580
8885
1640
8790
10686
13024
13668
13675

13714

190-04X
186-01X
183-01X
182-01X
181-02X
181-01X
181-01X
179-05X
179-03X
179-02X
177-05X
177-02X
177-01X
177-01X
176-00X
175-01X
175-00X
174-01X
173-02X
172-03X
171-02X
170-02X
169-02X
169-01X
169-00X
166-01X
166-01X
165-01X
164-00X
161-00X
161-00X
153-02X
152-00X
147-00X
140-00X
112-00X
100-00X

74-00X

North-South Skirmish Association, Inc.

Sharpshooter

10358
7483
5318
9158
6685
2479
5678

12062
9895

12838
0818
3886
2386
7403
2488

13082

11048
1614
2881
2603
8649
2160

12609
8082
9777

10414

11046
8904
5494

12661
9703

10621
9274
9354
4947

11585

10830

1113

180-03X
179-01X
177-01X
176-01X
175-02X
175-01X
174-01X
173-02X
172-01X
172-00X
170-01X
170-01X
170-00X
170-00X
169-01X
169-00X
168-01X
168-00X
168-00X
167-02X
167-01X
167-00X
165-01X
164-02X
164-00X
164-00X
163-01X
163-00X
161-00X
160-01X
159-01X
159-00X
157-00X
156-01X
154-02X
130-00X
102-00X

86-00X

Marksman

10882
9473
4790
7020
7194

11287
9585
6488
5699

12648

12793

12926
8830

12837

11604

13365
6476
8173
8482
9372
8868
0254

184-01X
173-01X
168-01X
166-00X
161-00X
160-00X
159-01X
159-00X
158-01X
157-00X
156-00X
156-00X
155-01X
153-01X
152-01X
152-00X
149-00X
138-01X
136-01X
130-00X

87-00X

61-00X

Striker

10572
13399
11769
10709
8619
3470
12425
12601
0297
11394
0606
2978
12304
3014
13155
13524
11324
10518
5898
10329
13154
3316
6276

8412

176-00X
169-01X
165-00X
161-02X
161-00X
160-00X
150-01X
147-00X
144-01X
142-00X
138-00X
133-00X
132-00X
128-01X
128-01X
126-00X
105-01X
104-00X

89-00X

81-00X

79-00X

67-00X

66-00X

61-00X

10/8/2017 7:42:05 PM



North-South Skirmish Association, Inc.

136th National Skirmish, Oct 4 - 8, 2017
Individual Pistol Match Results

e 25-Yard Single-Shot Pistol
e 50-Yard Single-Shot Pistol
e Single-Shot Pistol Aggregate

25-Yard Single-
Shot Pistol
Results

Top 1 Place Paid

#  Competitor/Score

1 9090 80-01X

2 11769 79-01X

3 2488 73-00X

4 13621 70-00X

5 2479 66-01X

6 4354 63-01X

7 0413 60-00X

8 3626 57-00X

9 12217 57-00X
10 12348 57-00X
11 0701 56-00X
12 5619 55-00X
13 6488 55-00X
14 4594 50-00X
15 11098 50-00X
16 12601 50-00X
17 12592 46-01X
18 6546  46-00X
19 10365 46-00X
20 10414 42-01X
21 2978 42-00X
22 10882 42-00X
23 12609 42-00X
24 3726 40-00X
25 2483 36-00X
26 1450 34-00X
27 2403 33-00X
28 13365 32-00X
29 11873 25-00X
30 3059 21-00X
31 12926 15-00X

50-Yard Single-
Shot Pistol
Results



North-South Skirmish Association, Inc.

Top 1 Place Paid

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Competitor/Score
13621 65-00X
12348 61-00X

6546 59-00X
9090 58-00X
4354 56-00X
2488 52-00X
2479 50-00X
12592 48-00X
0701 43-00X
4594  43-00X
0413 39-00X
12609 39-00X
13365 36-00X
12601 31-00X
12926 29-00X
10414 28-00X
11769 27-01X
6488 23-00X
10365 20-00X
12217 16-00X
3726 15-00X
10882 5-00X

Single-Shot Pistol
Aggregate Results
Top 1 Place Paid

#

O 03N DN B Wi —

Competitor/Score
9090  138-01X
13621  135-00X
2488  125-00X
4354 119-01X
12348  118-00X
2479  116-01X
11769  106-02X
6546  105-00X
0413 99-00X
0701 99-00X
12592 94-01X
4594 93-00X
12601 81-00X
12609 81-00X
6488 78-00X
12217 73-00X
10414 70-01X
13365 68-00X
3726 55-00X
5619 55-00X
11098 50-00X
10882 47-00X
12926 44-00X
2483 36-00X
1450 34-00X
2403 33-00X
11873 25-00X

10/8/2017 7:42:05 PM



North-South Skirmish Association, Inc.

136th National Skirmish, Oct 4 - 8, 2017
Individual Revolver Match Results

e 25-Yard Revolver
e 50-Yard Revolver

e Revolver Aggregate

25-Yard Revolver Results
Top 4 Places Paid

# Expert Sharpshooter Marksman Striker

1 11409  96-03X 6509 91-02X 12609 90-01X 2978  88-01X

2 12085 96-02X 12247 91-00X 12926  89-00X 8816  77-00X

3 2495 95-02X 6629  90-02X 9090  89-00X 2894  76-00X

4 8768  94-03X 6955  90-01X 0254 88-01X 1146 75-00X

5 10531  94-02X 8885  90-00X 1538  88-01X 6450  74-01X

6 3489  94-02X 0413 90-00X 5725  88-00X 1450  72-00X

7 6350 94-02X 12466 89-02X 10882 86-01X 0526  70-01X

8 11287  94-01X 2881 89-01X 9777  86-00X 4515 70-00X

9 10846  93-02X 6855  89-00X 9996  86-00X 3059  65-00X
10 12502 93-02X 12601 89-00X 7507  85-01X 11949  65-00X
11 6546  93-01X 1105 88-01X 11769  83-02X 13674  62-00X
12 2479 93-00X 6476  88-01X 7063  82-00X 12613 61-01X
13 4634  92-01X 9289 87-01X 0174  81-00X 3161 60-00X
14 0701 92-00X 12838 87-00X 9703  79-01X 11586  60-00X
15 9895  91-03X 6077  85-02X 2722 79-00X 12736  60-00X
16 2403  91-02X 2078  85-01X 6666  77-01X 9859  59-00X
17 1614  91-01X 4390  85-00X 5172 76-01X 10436  58-00X
18 7403 91-00X 9372  84-00X 8464  76-00X 6649  57-01X
19 9412 91-00X 4594  83-01X 12793  73-02X 13568  55-00X
20 11692 91-00X 8649 82-01X 1537  73-00X 11604  54-00X
21 0713  90-01X 13006 81-02X 11131  73-00X 12522 53-00X
22 10547  90-01X 6593  81-01X 4894  72-00X 7601  52-00X
23 0818  90-00X 5282 80-00X 5489  72-00X 11902  52-00X
24 6783 90-00X 10414 80-00X 10830 71-01X 13155  51-00X
25 12592 88-00X 10709 80-00X 11556 71-01X 7003 50-00X
26 4466 87-01X 5969  79-00X 10372 71-00X 8204  49-00X
27 8868 87-01X 10889  79-00X 9666  70-01X 13324 49-00X
28 5779  87-00X 12062 78-01X 10496  69-00X 13630  47-00X
29 11048  87-00X 4947  77-00X 13399  69-00X 7296  46-00X
30 11221  86-01X 2873 76-00X 8830 67-01X 10518  46-00X
31 12578  86-01X 6488  76-00X 13428 67-01X 10866  46-00X
32 2756 85-01X 3726  74-00X 3626 66-02X 9531  43-00X
33 5166  85-00X 10375 74-00X 8035 65-01X 10205  42-00X
34 10627 84-01X 3991 69-00X 12634  65-00X 12904  42-00X
35 3590 83-01X 3886  64-00X 4790 64-01X 9546  41-00X
36 0233 83-00X 9863  63-00X 4354 64-00X 4778  33-00X
37 2496  83-00X 12837 63-00X 12425 64-00X 13456  31-00X
38 8239 82-00X 10181 57-00X 6506  63-01X 12661  30-00X
39 10572 81-00X 2483  56-00X 8483  62-01X 12987  30-00X
40 2488 80-00X 12410 54-00X 5318 62-00X 12127  27-00X



41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

12027
9473
11258

11098
12385

7791
13082

8025

0480
10365
10407
13370

4132
13632
11650
13712
13154
13638

80-00X
79-00X
79-00X
78-00X

77-01X
76-00X
76-00X
66-01X
60-00X
58-00X
51-00X
47-01X
31-00X
30-01X
23-00X
21-00X
17-00X
14-00X

50-Yard Revolver Results

Top 3 Places Paid

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Expert
2495
11287
6350
3489
8768
10531
11048
11692
4466
0233
8239
12085
12502
0818
2479
2496
5166
10572
11409
1614
11258

12027
13082
0701
6783
4634
8868
6546
7403
10547
12578
12592
0713
2488

88-00X
84-00X
84-00X
83-00X
81-02X
81-01X
81-00X
80-00X
79-00X
76-01X
76-00X
76-00X
76-00X
75-00X
75-00X
75-00X
75-00X
75-00X
75-00X
73-00X
72-00X
72-00X

72-00X
71-01X
71-00X
70-00X
69-00X
67-00X
67-00X
66-00X
66-00X
65-00X
64-00X
63-00X

9140 51-00X
11046  36-00X
3921 27-00X
Sharpshooter
2078  81-00X
12838  80-00X
12062 78-00X
2881  78-00X
0413 75-00X
12466  73-01X
12837 72-01X
6629  72-00X
3991  71-00X
12247  71-00X
6855 70-01X
9863  70-00X
11046  70-00X
9289  69-00X
5282 68-00X
6593  68-00X
6509 67-00X
6955  66-00X
13006  64-00X
1105  62-00X
6077  62-00X
10414 62-00X
3886  61-00X
3921 60-00X
8885  60-00X
4594  59-00X
5969  59-00X
12601  59-00X
3726 58-00X
8649  58-00X
4390 55-00X
9372  55-00X
10375  54-00X
6488  51-00X

5493  62-00X
2160 61-00X
3229  60-00X
10994  59-01X
6685  55-00X
6349  52-00X
9506  48-00X
12279  48-00X
12764  47-00X
10187 45-01X
1640  44-00X
8542  35-01X
Marksman
9703  79-01X
12634 74-00X
6506  71-02X
4354 71-00X
5725  70-00X
9996  68-00X
11769  68-00X
13399  68-00X
10882  67-00X
4894  66-00X
12609  66-00X
8464  65-00X
5493  64-00X
12279  64-00X
0174 61-01X
2722 60-00X
9777  60-00X
9090 59-00X
5489  58-00X
5318  57-00X
10994  57-00X
3229  55-01X
1538  54-00X
2160  54-00X
12764  52-00X
12793  52-00X
12425  50-00X
11556  48-00X
10496  47-00X
11131  47-00X
12926  47-00X
7063  46-00X
1640 44-00X
8830 41-00X

4272
12670
13005

3379
11380
5571
12894
10329

Striker
2978
8816
9546

12613
13568
8204
12736
0526
11586
11902
1146
13324
7601
7003
6649
13674
10205
13005
4778
12661
13155

25-00X
25-00X
25-00X
24-01X

22-00X
21-00X
17-00X

6-00X

70-01X
67-01X
58-01X
56-01X
54-00X
52-00X
52-00X
50-00X
50-00X
48-00X
44-00X
44-00X
35-00X
34-00X
32-00X
26-00X
24-00X
22-00X
19-00X
18-00X
15-00X



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Revolver Aggregate Results

8025

9412
9895
2756
7791
5779
2403
3590
11221
12385
13370
10365
13638

63-00X
63-00X
63-00X
58-00X
56-00X
51-00X
50-00X
47-00X
43-00X
42-00X
35-00X
34-00X
22-00X

Top 3 Places Paid
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Expert

2495
6350
11287
3489
8768
10531
12085
11409
11692
12502
2479
11048
4466
0818
1614
0701
4634
6783
6546
5166

0233
2496
7403
8239
8868
10547
10572
9895
0713
12592
12578
12027
11258
13082
2756
2488
2403
5779

183-02X
178-02X
178-01X
177-02X
175-05X
175-03X
172-02X
171-03X
171-00X
169-02X
168-00X
168-00X
166-01X
165-00X
164-01X
163-01X
162-01X
161-00X
160-01X
160-00X
159-01X

158-00X
158-00X
158-00X
156-01X
156-01X
156-00X
154-03X
154-01X
153-00X
152-01X
152-00X
151-00X
148-00X
143-01X
143-00X
141-02X
138-00X

6476

10709
2483

47-00X
47-00X
30-00X

Sharpshooter

2881
12838
0413
12466
6629
12247
6855
6509
6955
9289
12062
1105
8885
6593
5282
12601
6077
13006
4594
10414

8649
3991
4390
9372
12837
9863
3726
10375
6488
10709
3886
11046
3921
2483
2873
12410

167-01X
167-00X
165-00X
162-03X
162-02X
162-00X
159-01X
158-02X
156-01X
156-01X
156-01X
150-01X
150-00X
149-01X
148-00X
148-00X
147-02X
145-02X
142-01X
142-00X

140-01X
140-00X
140-00X
139-00X
135-01X
133-00X
132-00X
128-00X
127-00X
127-00X
125-00X
106-00X

87-00X

86-00X

76-00X

54-00X

4790
10187
10372

8483

38-00X
34-00X
32-01X
18-00X

Marksman

9703
5725
12609
10882
11769
9090
9777
0174
1538
8464
2722
12634
4894
13399
12926
4354
6506
5489
7063
5493

12793
11131
11556
5318
10994
10496
3229
2160
12425
12279
8830
10372
4790
12764
0254
1640
8483
1537

158-02X
158-00X
156-01X
153-01X
151-02X
148-00X
146-00X
142-01X
142-01X
141-00X
139-00X
139-00X
138-00X
137-00X
136-00X
135-00X
134-03X
130-00X
128-00X
126-00X
125-02X

120-00X
119-01X
119-00X
116-01X
116-00X
115-01X
115-00X
114-00X
112-00X
108-01X
103-01X
102-01X

99-00X

88-01X

88-00X

80-01X

73-00X

Striker
2978 158-02X
1146 119-00X
12613 117-02X
11586 110-00X
13568 109-00X
8204 101-00X
9546  99-01X
13324  93-00X
6649  89-01X
7601  87-00X
7003  84-00X
2894  76-00X
13155  66-00X
10436  58-00X
12661  48-00X
13005  47-00X
13630  47-00X
10518  46-00X
10866  46-00X
10329 6-00X



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

7791
3590
8025
9473
11098
0480
13632
13154

132-00X
130-01X
129-01X
79-00X
78-00X
60-00X
30-01X
17-00X

North-South Skirmish Association, Inc.

10830
9666
6685
6349
9506
8542

71-01X
70-01X
55-00X
52-00X
48-00X
35-01X

10/8/2017 7:42:05 PM



North-South Skirmish Association, Inc.
136th National Skirmish, Oct 4 - 8, 2017
Individual SS BR C2 Match Results

e 50-Yard SS BR/C2
e 100-Yard SS BR/C2

e SS BR/C2 Aggregate

50-Yard SS
BR/C2 Results
Top 3 Places Paid

#  Competitor/Score

1 6350 93-01X
2 11692 93-00X
3 9372 92-03X
4 0701 92-01X
5 2115 90-00X
6 10496 89-02X
7 5282 89-01X
8 10483 89-01X
9 2488 88-01X

10 12466 87-01X
11 0713 86-01X
12 8025 86-00X
13 8239 86-00X
14 2479 85-02X
15 5678 85-00X
16 8904 85-00X
17 12926 84-01X
18 9059 84-00X
19 11221 84-00X
20 11604 83-01X
21 6685 83-00X
22 2078 82-00X
23 6488 82-00X
24 8790 82-00X
25 10869 82-00X
26 2685 81-01X
27 4869 81-01X
28 2403 81-00X
29 12592 81-00X
30 12609 79-01X
31 1392 79-00X
32 3726 79-00X
33 10518 79-00X
34 6629 77-01X
35 11612 77-01X
36 12385 77-01X
37 1146 77-00X
38 12649 76-00X
39 12793 75-00X



40 9895
41 10808
42 9863
43 8578
44 10414
45 1832
46 10517
47 12837
48 3161
49 5218
100-Yard SS

72-00X
72-00X
71-01X
71-00X
71-00X
70-00X
70-00X
70-00X
62-00X
54-01X

BR/C2 Results
Top 3 Places Paid

#
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Competitor/Score
0701 91-01X
9372 90-02X
0713 90-01X
6350  90-00X

11692 89-03X
6629 89-00X
8904 88-02X
2115 88-00X
8025 88-00X
2479 86-00X
9059 86-00X
6685 85-00X
8790 85-00X
5218 84-01X
5282 84-00X

12466 83-00X
2403 82-00X

12793 82-00X

12926 82-00X
1392 81-00X
2488 81-00X
3726 81-00X

10496 81-00X
1832 80-00X
8578 80-00X
8239 79-00X

10414 78-00X

10483 78-00X

10808 78-00X

12592 78-00X
9895 77-01X
3161 76-00X

12609 76-00X
2078 73-00X

11221 72-00X

10869 71-00X
4869 70-00X

12837 70-00X
5678 69-00X
6488 69-00X
9863 69-00X
2685 68-01X
1146 56-00X

10518 38-00X

12649 23-00X



North-South Skirmish Association, Inc.

SS BR/C2

Aggregate Results
Top 3 Places Paid

#
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Competitor/Score
0701  183-02X
6350  183-01X
9372 182-05X

11692  182-03X
2115 178-00X
0713  176-02X
8025  174-00X
8904  173-02X
5282  173-01X
2479  171-02X

10496  170-02X

12466  170-01X
9059  170-00X
2488  169-01X
6685  168-00X

10483  167-01X
8790  167-00X
6629  166-01X

12926  166-01X
8239  165-00X
2403  163-00X
1392 160-00X
3726  160-00X

12592 159-00X

12793  157-00X

12609  155-01X
5678  154-00X
4869  151-01X
6488  151-00X
1832 150-00X

10808  150-00X
2685  149-02X
9895  149-01X

10414  149-00X
9863  140-01X
3161  138-00X
1146 133-00X

10518  117-00X

12649 99-00X

10517 70-00X

10/8/2017 7:42:05 PM



North-South Skirmish Association, Inc.
136th National Skirmish, Oct 4 - 8, 2017
Individual Aggregate Match Results

Musket-Carbine Aggregate
50-Yard Aggregate

Grand Aggregate
Five-Gun Aggregate

Musket-Carbine
Aggregate Results
Top 12 Places Paid

#  Competitor/Score
1 11131 364-05X
2 2160 362-04X
3 5779 361-03X
4 8301 359-04X
5 10496  357-06X
6 11409 356-02X
7 3590 355-04X
8 6506 355-03X
9 1614 354-06X

10 9895  352-06X

11 0701 352-02X

12 6629 352-02X

13 11444  352-00X

14 11692 350-05X

15 9289 350-04X

16 8239 348-03X

17 11929  348-03X

18 2881 348-02X

19 4688 348-01X

20 0713 347-01X

21 12502 346-05X

22 7403  346-04X

23 2495  346-03X

24 8904  346-02X

25 6546  346-01X

26 7791  344-03X

27 9090  344-03X

28 13082  344-03X

29 3991  344-02X

30 10572 343-03X

31 12466  343-03X

32 2756 342-05X

33 11046  342-03X

34 12085  342-03X

35 4466  341-04X

36 6350 341-01X

37 10414  338-01X

38 6077 337-04X



39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

5282
8025
4894
8885
5494
9372
10621
11983
12592
3390
2115
11048
5109
9777
6783
3726
5678
12781
9185
10627
1682
9059
12601
12609
8905
12027
6922
6637
10358
12321
6685
7963
10830
8464
1862
10686
0413
4790
4378
12793
8082
6488
8790
9703
9506
7250
2488
9274
12062
12661
11406
1820
2214
3316
7194
12413
7063
10483
3921
1146
7937
2479
3470
1640
2655
7492
10808
13399

337-03X
337-03X
337-02X
337-00X
336-03X
335-01X
334-02X
334-02X
334-02X
334-01X
334-00X
334-00X
333-02X
330-04X
330-01X
330-00X
330-00X
329-02X
329-00X
329-00X
328-06X
326-04X
325-02X
325-02X
325-01X
325-00X
324-01X
323-04X
322-01X
321-03X
321-00X
321-00X
321-00X
320-03X
320-01X
320-01X
319-01X
319-00X
318-00X
317-02X
317-01X
316-02X
316-00X
315-03X
314-03X
313-03X
311-00X
311-00X
308-03X
306-03X
306-02X
305-00X
302-02X
302-00X
302-00X
301-00X
298-03X
298-01X
296-02X
296-01X
295-01X
295-00X
292-01X
289-00X
286-00X
286-00X
285-00X
277-00X



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

0606
9447
8910
0882
3489
2685
6509
6955
3676
13053
11640
12425
5172
13324
5725
3886
9666
8482
11769
13714
10626
13155
11483
10777
13524
13365
10771
2722
3580
10882
6528
8830
10517
13454
13568
9473
12926
8483
10436
10329
10719
4515
13534
12993
2419
9613
13247
9546
1649
8571
1833
5619
6855
2403
0254
1113
5821
13154
1825
5166
8204
2894
3014
13298
8741
13347
3635
12456

276-02X
275-01X
274-02X
274-01X
271-02X
271-00X
269-00X
268-01X
268-00X
268-00X
265-01X
263-01X
263-00X
263-00X
253-02X
252-02X
252-01X
252-00X
252-00X
252-00X
251-05X
248-01X
248-00X
247-00X
247-00X
246-00X
243-01X
242-01X
242-01X
242-01X
242-00X
239-01X
239-00X
238-01X
237-00X
230-00X
230-00X
229-01X
228-00X
227-01X
227-01X
226-00X
224-00X
216-00X
210-00X
197-00X
197-00X
196-01X
193-01X
188-00X
179-00X
171-01X
166-01X
164-00X
160-01X
155-00X
148-00X
135-00X
130-00X
125-02X
125-00X
123-00X
122-00X
113-00X

82-00X

60-00X

47-00X

43-00X



175

13005

50-Yard
Aggregate Results
Top 7 Places Paid

#

8-00X

Competitor/Score
11692 263-05X
2495  263-01X
11409  260-02X
12502  257-05X
1614  256-04X
6506  254-04X
2881  252-01X
4466  251-04X
12466  251-04X
10572 249-01X
6629  249-00X
12085  248-02X
11048  247-00X
9703  246-03X
7403  245-02X
13082  245-01X
0701  244-02X
9289  243-02X
5725 242-02X
6546  242-00X
8239  242-00X
0713  241-01X
9895  240-04X
11046  240-00X
12027  240-00X
8025 238-01X
3991  237-02X
11287  236-02X
7791  236-00X
2160  235-01X
5282 235-00X
10414  235-00X
10882  233-01X
2756  231-02X
5779  231-02X
3726 231-00X
8885  231-00X
12592 230-01X
0413 230-00X
12609  230-00X
11131 229-02X
6783  229-01X
9777  228-03X
8464  228-02X
4894  228-01X
9090 227-01X
9372  227-01X
8768  226-02X
10496  225-03X
6077  225-00X
3590 223-03X
2479  221-00X
2488  219-00X
12601  214-01X
3921 213-02X
13399  212-00X
6488 211-01X



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

12793
11769
4790
12926
3489
13568
1146
6509
1640
6637
8904
2722
11444
6685
10830
9185
6528
3390
13324
12661
8483
3886
10686
12781
11640
6922
6855
1862
9473
9506
10719
5172
7963
8482
7373
12321
3316
9059
7194
9274
13714
13155
2655
9546
3580
3470
11483
8830
8910
13365
2419
0254
10329
13154
3014
9666
5166
4634

211-00X
210-00X
205-00X
205-00X
202-00X
202-00X
200-00X
195-00X
193-00X
177-03X
176-01X
175-01X
175-00X
172-00X
172-00X
168-00X
167-00X
164-00X
164-00X
163-01X
162-01X
162-00X
160-01X
160-00X
157-01X
156-00X
155-02X
154-01X
154-00X
153-02X
153-01X
153-00X
153-00X
153-00X
152-02X
152-02X
152-00X
151-01X
151-00X
151-00X
151-00X
150-01X
148-00X
147-01X
146-01X
144-00X
142-00X
141-01X
132-00X
124-00X
123-00X
112-01X
112-00X

88-00X

87-00X

87-00X

75-00X

70-00X

Grand Aggregate
Results
Top 7 Places Paid

#

Competitor/Score
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

2495
11409
11692

6350

1614
12502

2881

0701
12085

6629

4466

9895

9289

8239

6546
12466

7403

0233
11048

0713
11287

5779
10572

9090
13082

6783

6506
12592

8885

2756

3590

5282

6077
11131

3991

0413
12609
10414

2160
12027

9777

7791

4894

9372
10496

9703
12601
10547

8025
12062

2479

3726

8464

2488

9863

3489
11046

4354

6488
12793

6509

6955

4790

1146
13399

5725
11769
10882

529-05X
527-05X
521-05X
519-03X
518-07X
515-07X
515-03X
515-03X
514-05X
514-04X
507-05X
506-09X
506-05X
506-03X
506-02X
505-06X
504-04X
503-02X
502-00X
501-02X
499-05X
499-03X
499-03X
492-03X
492-03X
491-01X
489-06X
487-02X
487-00X
485-06X
485-05X
485-03X
484-06X
484-05X
484-02X
484-01X
481-03X
480-01X
477-04X
477-00X
476-04X
476-03X
475-02X
474-01X
473-06X
473-05X
473-02X
468-01X
466-04X
464-04X
463-00X
462-00X
461-03X
454-00X
452-02X
448-04X
448-03X
446-00X
443-02X
442-04X
427-02X
424-02X
421-01X
415-01X
414-00X
411-02X
403-02X
395-02X



69 10830
70 3921
71 2722
72 3886
73 1640
74 6685
75 12926
76 9506
77 13324
78 12661
79 8830
80 8904
81 13568
82 3390
83 12781
84 9185
85 6855
86 9666
87 12321
88 1862
89 8082
90 13155
91 9274
92 8483
93 9473
94 3316
95 7194
96 10518
97 2655
98 5166
99 8910
100 8482
101 13714
102 0254
103 11483
104 13524
105 13365
106 3580
107 6528
108 10329
109 2419
110 9613
111 4634
112 13154
113 1825
114 3014
115 8741
116 2873
Five-Gun

392-01X
383-02X
381-01X
377-02X
377-00X
376-00X
366-00X
362-03X
356-00X
354-03X
347-02X
346-02X
346-00X
334-01X
329-02X
329-00X
325-02X
322-02X
321-03X
320-01X
317-01X
314-01X
311-00X
309-02X
309-00X
302-00X
302-00X
291-00X
286-00X
285-02X
274-02X
252-00X
252-00X
248-02X
248-00X
247-00X
246-00X
242-01X
242-00X
233-01X
210-00X
197-00X
162-01X
152-00X
130-00X
122-00X

82-00X

76-00X

Aggregate Results
Top 4 Places Paid

#

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
1

1
1

Competitor/Score
11692 887-12X
2495  883-09X
12502 880-13X
0701  868-06X
6629  862-06X
1614  861-10X
12466  857-07X
11409  857-06X
0713  853-08X
8239  851-06X

7403

849-05X



North-South Skirmish Association, Inc.

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

10572
11048
6546
7791
13082
10414
2756
5282
2160
2479
3726
4466
2488
8025
8464
12609
12601
11046
9372
8885
12062
6488
9703
9777
9895
5725
12793
13399
10882
12926
8904
3886
10830
8830
12592
9666
13155
13365
6685
8482
13524
9059
9185
2655
0254
13154
3316
4634
6855
3014
8741

849-03X
849-01X
847-08X
842-08X
837-05X
832-05X
830-10X
829-04X
819-04X
813-01X
812-04X
806-08X
803-02X
802-07X
798-05X
798-04X
794-04X
790-06X
782-03X
781-00X
779-06X
778-05X
774-06X
771-04X
765-11X
756-05X
748-04X
747-01X
740-04X
690-02X
673-04X
671-03X
671-02X
667-04X
656-03X
643-04X
569-04X
566-01X
551-02X
542-01X
523-00X
491-04X
488-02X
438-00X
390-02X
382-03X
369-00X
349-04X
325-02X
321-01X

82-00X
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North-South Skirmish Association, Inc.
136th National Skirmish, Oct 4 - 8, 2017
Individual Other Match Results

® Young Skirmisher
e Senior Skirmisher

Young Skirmisher
Results
Top 2 Places Paid

#  Competitor/Score
1 13655 162-00X
2 13524 157-00X
3 13534 148-00X
4 13521 140-01X
5 13638 124-00X
6 13565 103-00X
7 13612 62-01X
8 13584 42-00X

Senior Skirmisher
Results
Top 2 Places Paid

#  Competitor/Score
2160  184-03X
11409  182-01X
7403  180-03X
0713  180-00X
7791  178-03X
5779  178-02X
11444  178-00X
0233  177-01X
5109  177-01X
10 9895  176-03X
11 2115 174-00X
12 2419  174-00X
13 0701  173-01X
14 4594  172-01X
15 5318 171-02X
16 1614 171-01X
17 2881  170-00X
18 10205  169-01X
19 1862  169-00X
20 7106  168-02X
21 11012 168-02X
22 2495  168-01X
23 6783  168-01X
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

4354
12661
10621
11046

6855

9185

0413

2403

9059
11048

2214

2386
10552
10994

4515

8790

5619

6302

1832

6476
12726

2479

6914

9684
11912
11394
12429

8768

2395
10329

2655

4869

2722

9600
10483

2357

2483

5782
11650

8910

8830
13675

5489
12279

1833

1515

9613
13365

2685

0254

2978
11769

8483

1649

4808

6276
12385
11258

3703

3886

1728

3968

2944

1992

0297

8412
13712
11586

168-00X
167-03X
167-01X
167-01X
166-01X
166-00X
164-01X
164-00X
164-00X
163-00X
161-01X
160-01X
160-01X
157-01X
157-00X
157-00X
156-01X
156-00X
155-01X
154-01X
154-00X
152-00X
151-01X
150-02X
149-02X
149-00X
148-00X
145-00X
143-00X
141-01X
141-00X
140-00X
139-00X
138-00X
138-00X
137-00X
136-00X
132-00X
131-01X
130-02X
129-00X
127-01X
125-00X
124-00X
122-00X
120-00X
119-00X
114-00X
112-00X
103-01X
102-00X
100-00X

99-00X

90-01X

89-00X

87-00X

80-00X

79-00X

78-01X

78-01X

77-01X

70-00X

68-00X

62-00X

55-00X

42-00X

38-00X

22-00X



92 12456 18-00X
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